TROY
Cylinder Family
by Eclipse Lighting
Pendant
Ceiling
Wall
Troy
Pendant and Surface Family—Damp Location

 REL96 = Remote: LED 10W ± 1300 Lms (Bodine)
Series Style Lamp/Qty/Watt Color Temp Voltage: Primary/Emergency Finish Options
ORDERING GUIDE:
TROY
LAMPING 7” Dia. x 10” 7” Dia. x 16½” 7” Dia. x 20” 7” Dia. x 26”
Triple Twin Tube CFL DTT (1)26w (1)32/42w (1)32/42w (1)32/42w
Triple Twin Tube CFL TTT (1)26/32/42w (1)26/32/42w (1)26/32/42w (1)26/32/42w
PAR Metal Halide Down PAR-MHD 20/39w 20/39w 20/39w 20/39w
LED Downlight LEDD 15w 15w 25w 15/25/30w
LED Uplight LEDU 15w 15w 25w 15/25/30w
© 2016 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
pg.2–I Eclipse Lighting
Rev. June 28, 2016 4:48 PM
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zunal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 730.91 40.90
0-40 855.04 47.80
0-60 910.20 50.90
0-90 910.20 50.90
40-70 55.16 3.10
60-80 0.00 0.00
90-180 878.56 49.10
0-180 1788.76 100.00
Coefficients of Utilization
Ro
om
 C
av
ity
 R
at
io
PCC> 80% 70% 50%
PW> 70% 50% 30% 70% 50% 30% 50% 30%
0 107 107 107 99 99 99 84 84
1 101 97 92 93 90 88 77 76
2 94 88 80 87 83 79 71 69
3 88 81 71 82 76 71 66 63
4 83 74 64 77 70 65 62 58
5 78 69 58 72 65 59 57 53
6 73 64 53 68 60 55 54 49
7 69 59 48 65 56 50 50 46
8 65 55 45 61 52 47 47 43
9 62 52 41 58 49 44 45 40
10 59 49 39 55 46 41 42 38
Rm. Percentage = 20%; PCC = Ceiling Reflectance;
 PW = Wall Reflectance
POWER FACTOR 0.98
LUMENS (Light Output) 1788.76
WATTS 31.11
EFFICACY (Lmns per Watt) 57
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 93
CCT (Correlated Color Temp.) 3121K568
1136
1704